
10/21/2014 20141021

STATE OF TENNESSEE
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

Estimate Summary to Contractor Report

Print Date: 12/16/2016
JJ04221

CNN135 Pay Period:  10/21/2014Contract: Estimate Number: 0006 to  10/21/2014Estimate Type: Final Estimate Approved:No

Superior Traffic Control - Memphis, Inc.Contractor:
Contractor's
Address:

114 Capital Way
Christiana,  TN   37037

Time
Allowed:
Charged:

Elapsed Calendar Days:
Percent Time:

Dates
Let:

Awarded:
Contract Executed:

Work Began:
To Be Completed:

Substantial Work Complete:
Accepted:

Contract Location:

Counties:

Original Contract:
Current Contract:

Amounts

Payment Due:
Material Discrepancy Adjustments:

Amount Due:
Stockpiled Materials:

Total Earnings:
This EstimatePrevious to DateTotal to Date

Days
Days
Days

04/04/2014
04/21/2014

05/05/2014

06/02/2014

%

$0.00

98.0
96.0
96.0
97.96

%Percent Complete($):
%Percent Behind:

HARDIN

1.96

Date Notice to Proceed: 05/26/2014

08/31/2014
08/29/2014
09/26/2014

$329,056.77
$329,056.77

$316,471.63 $0.00$316,471.63

$0.00
$0.00Test Report Payment Adjustments:

$316,471.63 $316,471.63 0.00

$316,471.63 $0.00$316,471.63

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

Miscellaneous safety improvements on S.R. 57 and S.R. 128

96.00

20141021

Project(s) 36003-3217-94, 36004-3214-94, 97036-3219-04
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STATE OF TENNESSEE
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

Estimate Summary to Contractor Report

Print Date: 12/16/2016
JJ04221

Bid %Project Number Federal Project Number Project Current Amount Project Description
STP-SIP-57(59)5.74 750.0036003-3217-94 5Miscellaneous safety improvements at the intersection of S.R
STP-H-57(57)19.52 700.0036004-3214-94 0Miscellaneous safety improvements on S.R. 57 from YMCA Lane
NHTSA-HE-128(24)74.75 720.0097036-3219-04 2Miscellaneous safety improvements on S.R. 128 from Pyburns D

Project Number Total Item Quantity Total AmountCat #
Line

Item # Item Code Units
Primary/
Supplemental Description

36003-3217-94 0100 9006 DAY Bid: Unit Price:
This Est:
Total:Total:

This Est:
0.000 $250.00
0.000
0.000

$0.00
$0.00

108-07 LIQUIDATED DAMAGES

36004-3214-94 0100 9004 DAY Bid: Unit Price:
This Est:
Total:Total:

This Est:
0.000 $250.00
0.000
0.000

$0.00
$0.00

108-07 LIQUIDATED DAMAGES

97036-3219-04 0100 9005 DAY Bid: Unit Price:
This Est:
Total:Total:

This Est:
0.000 $250.00
0.000
0.000

$0.00
$0.00

108-07 LIQUIDATED DAMAGES

36003-3217-94 0100 9001 HOUR Bid: Unit Price:
This Est:
Total:Total:

This Est:
0.000 $1,000.00
0.000
0.000

$0.00
$0.00

108-08.04 LIQUIDATED DAMAGES

36004-3214-94 0100 9002 HOUR Bid: Unit Price:
This Est:
Total:Total:

This Est:
0.000 $1,000.00
0.000
0.000

$0.00
$0.00

108-08.04 LIQUIDATED DAMAGES

97036-3219-04 0100 9003 HOUR Bid: Unit Price:
This Est:
Total:Total:

This Est:
0.000 $1,000.00
0.000
0.000

$0.00
$0.00

108-08.04 LIQUIDATED DAMAGES
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STATE OF TENNESSEE
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

Estimate Summary to Contractor Report

Print Date: 12/16/2016
JJ04221

Project Number Total Item Quantity Total AmountCat #
Line

Item # Item Code Units
Primary/
Supplemental Description

0 00 2 902 90 0 000 0036004-3214-94 0100 0010 L.M. Bid: Unit Price:
This Est:
Total:Total:

This Est:
3.720 $1,298.36
0.000
2.903

$0.00
$3,769.14

411-12.04 SCORING FOR RUMBLE STRIPE
(NON-CONTINUOUS) (4IN WIDTH)

36003-3217-94 0100 0010 LB. Bid: Unit Price:
This Est:
Total:Total:

This Est:
15.000 $34.65

0.000
15.000

$0.00
$519.75

604-01.02 STEEL BAR REINFORCEMENT
(ROADWAY)

36003-3217-94 0100 0020 S.F. Bid: Unit Price:
This Est:
Total:Total:

This Est:
25.000 $10.50

0.000
49.000

$0.00
$514.50

604-04.20 PAINTING CONCRETE SURFACES

36003-3217-94 0100 0030 C.Y. Bid: Unit Price:
This Est:
Total:Total:

This Est:
2.000 $1,575.00
0.000
2.040

$0.00
$3,213.00

701-03 CONCRETE MEDIAN PAVEMENT

36003-3217-94 0100 0040 L.F. Bid: Unit Price:
This Est:
Total:Total:

This Est:
45.000 $42.00

0.000
45.000

$0.00
$1,890.00

702-01.01 EXTRUDED MOUNTABLE CURB

97036-3219-04 0100 0010 L.F. Bid: Unit Price:
This Est:
Total:Total:

This Est:
3,340.000 $17.80

0.000
3,337.500

$0.00
$59,407.50

705-02.02 SINGLE GUARDRAIL (TYPE 2)

97036-3219-04 0100 9000 L.F. Bid: Unit Price:
This Est:
Total:Total:

This Est:
0.000 $26.70
0.000

62.500
$0.00

$1,668.75

705-02.50 SHOP CURVED GUARDRAIL
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STATE OF TENNESSEE
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

Estimate Summary to Contractor Report

Print Date: 12/16/2016
JJ04221

Project Number Total Item Quantity Total AmountCat #
Line

Item # Item Code Units
Primary/
Supplemental Description

1 00 4 004 00 0 000 0097036-3219-04 0100 0020 EACH Bid: Unit Price:
This Est:
Total:Total:

This Est:
4.000 $745.50
0.000
4.000

$0.00
$2,982.00

705-04.05 GUARDRAIL TERMINAL
(TYPE-IN-LINE)

97036-3219-04 0100 0030 EACH Bid: Unit Price:
This Est:
Total:Total:

This Est:
14.000 $2,409.75

0.000
14.000

$0.00
$33,736.50

705-04.07 TAN ENERGY ABSORBING TERM
(NCHRP 350, TL3)

97036-3219-04 0100 0040 EACH Bid: Unit Price:
This Est:
Total:Total:

This Est:
14.000 $1,048.95

0.000
0.000

$0.00
$0.00

705-04.09 EARTH PAD FOR TYPE 38 GR
END TREATMENT

36004-3214-94 0100 0020 L.F. Bid: Unit Price:
This Est:
Total:Total:

This Est:
1,425.000 $3.95

0.000
1,326.000

$0.00
$5,237.70

705-04.21 GUARDRAIL DELINEATION
ENHANCEMENT

97036-3219-04 0100 0050 L.F. Bid: Unit Price:
This Est:
Total:Total:

This Est:
5,750.000 $3.95

0.000
5,652.000

$0.00
$22,325.40

705-04.21 GUARDRAIL DELINEATION
ENHANCEMENT

97036-3219-04 0100 0060 EACH Bid: Unit Price:
This Est:
Total:Total:

This Est:
4.000 $90.83
0.000
4.000

$0.00
$363.32

706-10.26 ROUNDED END ELEMENT
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STATE OF TENNESSEE
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

Estimate Summary to Contractor Report

Print Date: 12/16/2016
JJ04221

Project Number Total Item Quantity Total AmountCat #
Line

Item # Item Code Units
Primary/
Supplemental Description

0 35 1 001 00 0 000 0036003-3217-94 0100 0050 LS Bid: Unit Price:
This Est:
Total:Total:

This Est:
1.000 $700.00
0.000
1.000

$0.00
$700.00

712-01 TRAFFIC CONTROL

36004-3214-94 0100 0030 LS Bid: Unit Price:
This Est:
Total:Total:

This Est:
1.000 $2,100.00
0.000
1.000

$0.00
$2,100.00

712-01 TRAFFIC CONTROL

97036-3219-04 0100 0070 LS Bid: Unit Price:
This Est:
Total:Total:

This Est:
1.000 $11,200.00
0.000
1.000

$0.00
$11,200.00

712-01 TRAFFIC CONTROL

36003-3217-94 0100 0060 EACH Bid: Unit Price:
This Est:
Total:Total:

This Est:
9.000 $36.00
0.000
9.000

$0.00
$324.00

713-02.14 FLEXIBLE DELINEATOR (WHITE)

36004-3214-94 0100 0040 EACH Bid: Unit Price:
This Est:
Total:Total:

This Est:
20.000 $36.00

0.000
20.000

$0.00
$720.00

713-02.14 FLEXIBLE DELINEATOR (WHITE)

97036-3219-04 0100 0080 S.F. Bid: Unit Price:
This Est:
Total:Total:

This Est:
3.000 $30.00
0.000
1.500

$0.00
$45.00

713-02.20 ROADSIDE OBSTACLE
DELINEATION
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STATE OF TENNESSEE
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

Estimate Summary to Contractor Report

Print Date: 12/16/2016
JJ04221

Project Number Total Item Quantity Total AmountCat #
Line

Item # Item Code Units
Primary/
Supplemental Description

0 00 27 0027 00 0 000 0036003-3217-94 0100 0070 L.F. Bid: Unit Price:
This Est:
Total:Total:

This Est:
36.000 $7.50

0.000
27.000

$0.00
$202.50

713-02.21 SIGN POST DELINEATION
ENHANCEMENT

36004-3214-94 0100 0050 L.F. Bid: Unit Price:
This Est:
Total:Total:

This Est:
288.000 $7.50

0.000
407.500

$0.00
$3,056.25

713-02.21 SIGN POST DELINEATION
ENHANCEMENT

97036-3219-04 0100 0090 L.F. Bid: Unit Price:
This Est:
Total:Total:

This Est:
168.000 $7.50

0.000
196.000

$0.00
$1,470.00

713-02.21 SIGN POST DELINEATION
ENHANCEMENT

97036-3219-04 0100 0100 L.F. Bid: Unit Price:
This Est:
Total:Total:

This Est:
200.000 $16.00

0.000
162.000

$0.00
$2,592.00

713-02.22 BARRIER WALL DELINEATION
ENHANCEMENT

36003-3217-94 0100 0080 LB. Bid: Unit Price:
This Est:
Total:Total:

This Est:
98.000 $3.50

0.000
95.100

$0.00
$332.85

713-11.01 "U" SECTION STEEL POSTS

36004-3214-94 0100 0060 LB. Bid: Unit Price:
This Est:
Total:Total:

This Est:
163.000 $3.50

0.000
150.000

$0.00
$525.00

713-11.01 "U" SECTION STEEL POSTS

97036-3219-04 0100 0110 LB. Bid: Unit Price:
This Est:
Total:Total:

This Est:
312.000 $3.50

0.000
263.600

$0.00
$922.60

713-11.01 "U" SECTION STEEL POSTS
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STATE OF TENNESSEE
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

Estimate Summary to Contractor Report

Print Date: 12/16/2016
JJ04221

Project Number Total Item Quantity Total AmountCat #
Line

Item # Item Code Units
Primary/
Supplemental Description

329 20 381 40381 40 0 000 0036003-3217-94 0100 0090 LB. Bid: Unit Price:
This Est:
Total:Total:

This Est:
308.000 $4.75

0.000
381.400

$0.00
$1,811.65

713-11.02 PERFORATED/KNOCKOUT
SQUARE TUBE POST

36004-3214-94 0100 0070 LB. Bid: Unit Price:
This Est:
Total:Total:

This Est:
1,526.000 $4.75

0.000
1,605.600

$0.00
$7,626.60

713-11.02 PERFORATED/KNOCKOUT
SQUARE TUBE POST

97036-3219-04 0100 0120 LB. Bid: Unit Price:
This Est:
Total:Total:

This Est:
1,889.000 $4.75

0.000
1,855.300

$0.00
$8,812.68

713-11.02 PERFORATED/KNOCKOUT
SQUARE TUBE POST

36003-3217-94 0100 0100 EACH Bid: Unit Price:
This Est:
Total:Total:

This Est:
1.000 $425.00
0.000
1.000

$0.00
$425.00

713-11.21 P POST SLIP BASE

36004-3214-94 0100 0080 EACH Bid: Unit Price:
This Est:
Total:Total:

This Est:
2.000 $425.00
0.000
2.000

$0.00
$850.00

713-11.21 P POST SLIP BASE
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STATE OF TENNESSEE
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

Estimate Summary to Contractor Report

Print Date: 12/16/2016
JJ04221

Project Number Total Item Quantity Total AmountCat #
Line

Item # Item Code Units
Primary/
Supplemental Description

0 00 36 3036 30 0 000 0036003-3217-94 0100 0110 S.F. Bid: Unit Price:
This Est:
Total:Total:

This Est:
33.000 $14.25

0.000
36.300

$0.00
$517.28

713-13.02 FLAT SHEET ALUMINUM SIGNS
(0.080" THICK)

36004-3214-94 0100 0090 S.F. Bid: Unit Price:
This Est:
Total:Total:

This Est:
205.000 $14.25

0.000
234.500

$0.00
$3,341.63

713-13.02 FLAT SHEET ALUMINUM SIGNS
(0.080" THICK)

97036-3219-04 0100 0130 S.F. Bid: Unit Price:
This Est:
Total:Total:

This Est:
74.000 $14.25

0.000
74.000

$0.00
$1,054.50

713-13.02 FLAT SHEET ALUMINUM SIGNS
(0.080" THICK)

36003-3217-94 0100 0120 S.F. Bid: Unit Price:
This Est:
Total:Total:

This Est:
71.000 $15.75

0.000
70.400

$0.00
$1,108.80

713-13.03 FLAT SHEET ALUMINUM SIGNS
(0.100" THICK)

36004-3214-94 0100 0100 S.F. Bid: Unit Price:
This Est:
Total:Total:

This Est:
227.000 $15.75

0.000
234.000

$0.00
$3,685.50

713-13.03 FLAT SHEET ALUMINUM SIGNS
(0.100" THICK)

97036-3219-04 0100 0140 S.F. Bid: Unit Price:
This Est:
Total:Total:

This Est:
457.000 $15.75

0.000
466.000

$0.00
$7,339.50

713-13.03 FLAT SHEET ALUMINUM SIGNS
(0.100" THICK)
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STATE OF TENNESSEE
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

Estimate Summary to Contractor Report

Print Date: 12/16/2016
JJ04221

Project Number Total Item Quantity Total AmountCat #
Line

Item # Item Code Units
Primary/
Supplemental Description

0 00 1 001 00 0 000 0036003-3217-94 0100 0130 EACH Bid: Unit Price:
This Est:
Total:Total:

This Est:
1.000 $800.00
0.000
1.000

$0.00
$800.00

713-15.35 METAL BARRICADE (TYPE III)

97036-3219-04 0100 0150 EACH Bid: Unit Price:
This Est:
Total:Total:

This Est:
1.000 $800.00
0.000
1.000

$0.00
$800.00

713-15.35 METAL BARRICADE (TYPE III)

36003-3217-94 0100 0140 EACH Bid: Unit Price:
This Est:
Total:Total:

This Est:
6.000 $45.00
0.000
6.000

$0.00
$270.00

713-15.36 REMOVE SIGN, SUPPORT &
FOOTING

36004-3214-94 0100 0110 EACH Bid: Unit Price:
This Est:
Total:Total:

This Est:
33.000 $45.00

0.000
30.000

$0.00
$1,350.00

713-15.36 REMOVE SIGN, SUPPORT &
FOOTING

97036-3219-04 0100 0160 EACH Bid: Unit Price:
This Est:
Total:Total:

This Est:
55.000 $45.00

0.000
56.000

$0.00
$2,520.00

713-15.36 REMOVE SIGN, SUPPORT &
FOOTING

36004-3214-94 0100 0120 EACH Bid: Unit Price:
This Est:
Total:Total:

This Est:
161.000 $34.65

0.000
168.000

$0.00
$5,821.20

716-01.21 Snwplwble Pvmt Mrkrs (Bi-Dir)(1
Color)

97036-3219-04 0100 0170 EACH Bid: Unit Price:
This Est:
Total:Total:

This Est:
240.000 $34.65

0.000
241.000

$0.00
$8,350.65

716-01.21 Snwplwble Pvmt Mrkrs (Bi-Dir)(1
Color)
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STATE OF TENNESSEE
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

Estimate Summary to Contractor Report

Print Date: 12/16/2016
JJ04221

Project Number Total Item Quantity Total AmountCat #
Line

Item # Item Code Units
Primary/
Supplemental Description

0 00 13 0013 00 0 000 0036003-3217-94 0100 0150 S.Y. Bid: Unit Price:
This Est:
Total:Total:

This Est:
10.000 $26.25

0.000
13.000

$0.00
$341.25

716-02.04 PLASTIC PAVEMENT
MARKING(CHANNELIZATION
STRIPING)

36003-3217-94 0100 0160 L.F. Bid: Unit Price:
This Est:
Total:Total:

This Est:
31.000 $14.70

0.000
32.000

$0.00
$470.40

716-02.05 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING
(STOP LINE)

36004-3214-94 0100 0130 L.F. Bid: Unit Price:
This Est:
Total:Total:

This Est:
155.000 $14.70

0.000
177.000

$0.00
$2,601.90

716-02.05 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING
(STOP LINE)

97036-3219-04 0100 0180 L.F. Bid: Unit Price:
This Est:
Total:Total:

This Est:
460.000 $14.70

0.000
361.000

$0.00
$5,306.70

716-02.05 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING
(STOP LINE)

36003-3217-94 0100 0170 EACH Bid: Unit Price:
This Est:
Total:Total:

This Est:
1.000 $472.50
0.000
1.000

$0.00
$472.50

716-03.03 PLASTIC WORD PAVEMENT
MARKING (STOP AHEAD)

36003-3217-94 0100 0180 EACH Bid: Unit Price:
This Est:
Total:Total:

This Est:
3.000 $262.50
0.000
3.000

$0.00
$787.50

716-03.09 PLASTIC WORD PAVEMENT
MARKING (                      )/(NO
PARKING)
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STATE OF TENNESSEE
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

Estimate Summary to Contractor Report

Print Date: 12/16/2016
JJ04221

Project Number Total Item Quantity Total AmountCat #
Line

Item # Item Code Units
Primary/
Supplemental Description

0 00 187 00187 00 0 000 0036003-3217-94 0100 0190 L.F. Bid: Unit Price:
This Est:
Total:Total:

This Est:
200.000 $7.35

0.000
187.000

$0.00
$1,374.45

716-04.04 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING
(TRANSVERSE SHOULDER)

36004-3214-94 0100 0140 L.F. Bid: Unit Price:
This Est:
Total:Total:

This Est:
650.000 $7.35

0.000
521.000

$0.00
$3,829.35

716-04.04 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING
(TRANSVERSE SHOULDER)

36003-3217-94 0100 0200 S.F. Bid: Unit Price:
This Est:
Total:Total:

This Est:
7.000 $42.00
0.000

12.000
$0.00

$504.00

716-04.12 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING
(YIELD LINE)

36003-3217-94 0100 0210 L.F. Bid: Unit Price:
This Est:
Total:Total:

This Est:
132.000 $14.70

0.000
120.000

$0.00
$1,764.00

716-04.16 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING
(NOISE STRIP)

97036-3219-04 0100 0190 L.M. Bid: Unit Price:
This Est:
Total:Total:

This Est:
12.700 $3,780.00

0.000
13.252

$0.00
$50,092.56

716-12.01 ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO
PVMT MRKNG (4IN LINE)

36003-3217-94 0100 0220 L.M. Bid: Unit Price:
This Est:
Total:Total:

This Est:
0.200 $2,310.00
0.000
0.215

$0.00
$496.65

716-13.01 SPRAY THERMO PVMT MRKNG
(60 mil) (4IN LINE)

36004-3214-94 0100 0150 L.M. Bid: Unit Price:
This Est:
Total:Total:

This Est:
7.500 $2,310.00
0.000
7.631

$0.00
$17,627.61

716-13.01 SPRAY THERMO PVMT MRKNG
(60 mil) (4IN LINE)
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STATE OF TENNESSEE
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

Estimate Summary to Contractor Report

Print Date: 12/16/2016
JJ04221

Project Number Total Item Quantity Total AmountCat #
Line

Item # Item Code Units
Primary/
Supplemental Description

0 50 1 001 00 0 000 0036003-3217-94 0100 0230 LS Bid: Unit Price:
This Est:
Total:Total:

This Est:
1.000 $725.00
0.000
1.000

$0.00
$725.00

717-01 MOBILIZATION

36004-3214-94 0100 0160 LS Bid: Unit Price:
This Est:
Total:Total:

This Est:
1.000 $2,175.00
0.000
1.000

$0.00
$2,175.00

717-01 MOBILIZATION

97036-3219-04 0100 0200 LS Bid: Unit Price:
This Est:
Total:Total:

This Est:
1.000 $11,600.00
0.000
1.000

$0.00
$11,600.00

717-01 MOBILIZATION

V47 - TSMR *END OF REPORT*
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